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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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11:02:39
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10:40:12
11:00:12
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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:
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27 June 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Renault Junior Cup - Test

121Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

66 Axel Wadsten Renault Clio RT1:00.932 10:43:0211
66 Axel Wadsten Renault Clio RT58.083 10:44:0022
14 Kalle Richardsson57.997 10:44:1523
66 Axel Wadsten Renault Clio RT57.591 10:45:5644
5 William Bengtsson Renault Clio57.355 10:48:1465
5 William Bengtsson Renault Clio57.335 10:57:06146
5 William Bengtsson Renault Clio57.275 10:59:58177
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